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The restaurant from Federal Way offers 112 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$13.0. At Applebee's Federal Way in Federal Way, tasty, juicy, delicious meat is freshly grilled on an open
flame and served with delicious sides, The yummy sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks are also
suitable for a snack.
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fipplebee’s Federal Way Menu

Siipe Desserts

BROWNIE BITES

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Drinks

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

HAND-BATTERED FISH CHIPS
[] [ ] ﬁ I. ﬂ
CHICKEN TENDERS

Bowls

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN BOWL

Tiids

KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE

Yevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

DOUBLE CRUNCH SHRIMP
® (]

%ids Pizza

KIDS CHEESY PIZZA

Wings

WING SAUCES

$2.8

$12.0

$18.8

$8.2

$15.6

$8.2

$13.2

$18.8

$8.2

Beverages

BREWED ICED TEA $2.4
opular products

ZESTA LIME CHICKEN $18.0

Coffee

FRESH BREWED COFFEE $34

Soups and Salads

SIDE HOUaS'I:‘SlALAD $7.2

Tefreshments

FLAVORED LEMONADES

from the grill

APPLEBEE'S RIBLETS PLATTER $18.0

Coffee and Tea

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE $3.4
Tce cream sandwich combos
THE CLASSIC COMBO $19.2
Wraps and tacos

CHICKEN FAJITA ROLLUP $14.0

Botiomless Beverages

FLAVORED ICED TEAS

Entrees - Chicken

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER $15.6
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Shack Snackis

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $11.8
Steakis and Ribs

APPLEBEE'S RIBLETS PLATE $14.4
Jrresist-A-Bowls

TEX-MEX SHRIMP BOWL $16.4

ToGo

NO SILVERWARE

Eclusive Cheetos® Ravors

CHEETOS FLAMIN’ HOT CHEESE

BITES $14.4
fan Tavs

QUESADILLA BURGER $17.6
%ids Menu - Still Have Room
OREO COOKIE SHAKE $4.8
Uncategorized

STRAWBERRY BALSAMIC

CHICKEN SALAD $16.8
Non alcoholic drinks

RED BULL

BOTTLED WATER $1.9
Side dishes

SIDE GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $3.4
DRESSINGS

Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

BOURBON STREET CHICKEN
SHRIMP

Just For tids

KIDS CORN DOG
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

()
fippetizers
NEIGHBORHOOD NACHOS
CHIPOTLE LIME CHICKEN

CRISPY CHEESE BITES

BREW PUB LOADED WAFFLE
FRIES

Pasta

FOUR CHEESE MAC CHEESE
WITH HONEY PEPPER CHICKEN
TENDERS

CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN
ALFREDO

CLASSIC BLACKENED SHRIMP
ALFREDO

Burgers
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER

CLASSIC BURGER
WHISKY BACON BURGER

Handcrafted Burgers

CLASSIC BACON
CHEESEBURGER

NEW BOURBON STREET
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

$15.6

$20.4

$8.2
$8.2

$15.6
$12.0

$11.2

$19.2

$19.2

$20.0

$14.8
$13.6
$16.8

$16.0

$16.8
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NEW NEIGHBORHOOD DOUBLE
BURGER

Dessert

- TRIPLE CHOCOLATE $9.2
P MELTDOWN :

S8 SIZZLIN' BUTTER
% DECAN BLONDIE $9.6

SUGAR DUSTED DONUT DIPPERS  $9.4

$15.6

NEW CINNABON MINI SWIRLS $9.6
Steaks & Ribs

DOUBLE-GLAZED BABY BACK

RIBS $28.8
SHRIMP 'N PARMESAN SIRLOIN* $26.4
BOURBON STREET STEAK* $23.9

HALF RACK DOUBLE-GLAZED
BABY BACK RIBS

Non-fllcoholic Beverages

FRUIT SMOOTHIES

$21.6

LEMONADE SERVES 6 8 $12.0
BREWED SWEET ICED TEA $2.4
ICED TEA SERVES 6 8 $7.2
Tiids Menii

KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN ALFREDO $8.2
KIDS CHEESEBURGER $8.2
KIDS CHICKEN QUESADILLA $8.2
KIDS HAMBURGER $8.2
KIDS CHICKEN TACO $8.2

Cheetos® Exclusive Ravors

CHEETOS FLAMIN’ HOT DOUBLE

CRUNCH BONE-IN WINGS $20.4

CHEETOS FLAMIN’ HOT

BONELESS WINGS $18.0
CHEETOS ORIGINAL CHEESE

BITES $14.4
CHEETOS ORIGINAL BONELESS $18.0
WINGS ’
CHEETOS ORIGINAL DOUBLE $20.4
CRUNCH BONE-IN WINGS ’
fippetizer

CHICKEN WONTON TACOS $12.0
DOUBLE CRUNCH BONE-IN

WINGS $18.0

NEIGHBORHOOD NACHOS BEEF  $15.6

BREADSTICKS WITH ALFREDO
SAUCE

WHITE QUESO DIP CHIPS $8.4
SOUPS SALADS

Salads

AT ORIENTAL CHICKEN

v : _] k
@ CRISPY CHICKEN
by

$8.4

TENDER SALAD $15.6
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD $15.6
BLACKENED SHRIMP CAESAR $16.8
SALAD '
GRILLED ORIENTAL CHICKEN $16.4
SALAD ’
GRILLED CHICKEN TENDER
SALAD $15.6

CAESAR SALAD

Sandwiches
THE PRIME RIB DIPPER $18.0
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD WRAP $%$14.4
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CLUBHOUSE GRILLE ¥

ORIENTAL GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD WRAP

NEW CRISPY CHICKEN BACON
RANCH SANDWICH

NEW GRILLED CHICKEN BACON
RANCH SANDWICH

NEW SWEET SPICY CRISPY
CHICKEN SANDWICH

: 2 FOR $25 (PRICE MAY
2L VARY BY LOCATION
@& OR SELECTION.

8 OZ. TOP SIRLOIN*
BONELESS WINGS
BLACKENED CAJUN SALMON

BREW PUB PRETZELS BEER
CHEESE DIP

6 OZ. TOP SIRLOIN*

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATE
THREE CHEESE CHICKEN PENNE
IMPOSSIBLE CHEESEBURGER

BASKET FRIES

: ;3 SIDE LOADED MASHED
y POTATOES ¥

SIDE CRUNCHY ONION
RINGS

SIDE FRENCH ONION SOUP

SIDE 4-CHEESE MAC CHEESE ¥
SIDE CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
SIDE TOMATO BASIL SOUP
SIDE STEAMED BROCCOLI
SIDE GARLICKY GREEN BEANS

$15.4

$14.4

$16.0

$13.8

$14.8

$30.1

$22.8
$15.6
$21.6

$12.0

$20.4
$14.4
$19.0
$15.6

$4.8

$4.4

$4.8

$6.0
$4.4
$6.0
$6.0
$3.4
$3.4

SIDE HOMESTYLE CHEESY
BROCCOLI

$4.4
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ADD BREADSTICK (1) $1.2
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flpplebee’s Federal Way

1801 S 320th StWA 980035413, Opening Hours:

Federal Way, United States Monday 11:00-19:50
Tuesday 11:00-23:49
Wednesday 11:00-23:49
Thursday 11:00-23:49
Friday 11:00-00:50
Saturday 11:00-00:50
Sunday 11:00-23:49
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