



https://menulist.menu 1801 S 320th StWA 980035413, Federal Way, United States (+1)482538392828,(+1)2538392828 - https://restaurants.applebees.com/enus/wa/federal-way/1801-s.-320th-ave-87043



The restaurant from Federal Way offers *112* different <u>dishes and drinks on the menu</u> at an average price of \$13.0. At Applebee's Federal Way in Federal Way, **tasty**, **juicy**, **delicious meat is freshly grilled** on an open flame and served with delicious sides, The yummy **sandwiches**, healthy salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.



u	
Beverages	
BREWED ICED TEA	\$2.4
Popular products	
FIESTA LIME CHICKEN	\$18.0
Coffee	
RESH BREWED COFFEE	\$3.4
Soups and Salads	
SIDE HOUSE SALAD	\$7.2
Refreshments	
LAVORED LEMONADES	
From the grill	
APPLEBEE'S RIBLETS PLA	TTER \$18.0
Coffee and Tea	
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	\$3.4
lce cream sandwich	n combos
THE CLASSIC COMBO	\$19.2
Wraps and tacos	
CHICKEN FAJITA ROLLUP	\$14.0
Bottomless Beverag	es
LAVORED ICED TEAS	

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER

1.

Shack Snacks	
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$11.8
Steaks and Ribs	
APPLEBEE'S RIBLETS PLATE	\$14.4
Irresist-A-Bowls	
TEX-MEX SHRIMP BOWL	\$16.4
ToGo	
NO SILVERWARE	
Exclusive Cheetos® Flavora	I
CHEETOS FLAMIN' HOT CHEESE BITES	\$14.4
Fan Favs	
QUESADILLA BURGER	\$17.6
Kids Menu – Still Have Ro	om
OREO COOKIE SHAKE	\$4.8
Uncategorized	
STRAWBERRY BALSAMIC CHICKEN SALAD	\$16.8
Non alcoholic drinks	
RED BULL	
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.9
Side dishes	
SIDE GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$3.4

DRESSINGS

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$15.6
BOURBON STREET CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$20.4

Just For Kids

KIDS CORN DOG	\$8.2
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$8.2

Appetizers

NEIGHBORHOOD NACHOS CHIPOTLE LIME CHICKEN	\$15.6
CRISPY CHEESE BITES	\$12.0
BREW PUB LOADED WAFFLE FRIES	\$11.2

Pasta

FOUR CHEESE MAC CHEESE WITH HONEY PEPPER CHICKEN TENDERS	\$19.2
CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$19.2
CLASSIC BLACKENED SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$20.0

Burgers

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	\$14.8
CLASSIC BURGER	\$13.6
WHISKY BACON BURGER	\$16.8

Handcrafted Burgers

CLASSIC BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$16.0
NEW BOURBON STREET MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$16.8



NEW NEIGHBORHOOD DOUBLE BURGER		\$15.6
Dessert		
	TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MELTDOWN	\$9.2
CCF	SIZZLIN' BUTTER PECAN BLONDIE	\$9.6
SUGAR DU	STED DONUT DIPPERS	\$9.4
	ABON MINI SWIRLS	\$9.6
Steaks	E Ribs	
DOUBLE-G RIBS	LAZED BABY BACK	\$28.8
SHRIMP 'N	PARMESAN SIRLOIN*	\$26.4
BOURBON	STREET STEAK*	\$23.9
HALF RAC	K DOUBLE-GLAZED	\$21.6

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

FRUIT SMOOTHIES	
LEMONADE SERVES 6 8	\$12.0
BREWED SWEET ICED TEA	\$2.4
ICED TEA SERVES 6 8	\$7.2

Kids Menü

BABY BACK RIBS

KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$8.2
KIDS CHEESEBURGER	\$8.2
KIDS CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$8.2
KIDS HAMBURGER	\$8.2
KIDS CHICKEN TACO	\$8.2

Cheetos® Exclusive Flavors

CHEETOS FLAMIN' HOT DOUBLE	\$20.4
CRUNCH BONE-IN WINGS	ΦΖ υ.4

CHEETOS FLAMIN' HOT BONELESS WINGS	\$18.0
CHEETOS ORIGINAL CHEESE BITES	\$14.4
CHEETOS ORIGINAL BONELESS WINGS	\$18.0
CHEETOS ORIGINAL DOUBLE CRUNCH BONE-IN WINGS	\$20.4

Appetizer

CHICKEN WONTON TACOS	\$12.0
DOUBLE CRUNCH BONE-IN WINGS	\$18.0
NEIGHBORHOOD NACHOS BEEF	\$15.6
BREADSTICKS WITH ALFREDO SAUCE	\$8.4
WHITE QUESO DIP CHIPS	\$8.4
SOUPS SALADS	



\$21.6

	ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD	\$16.4
	CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER SALAD	\$15.6
GRILLED C SALAD	HICKEN CAESAR	\$15.6
BLACKENE SALAD	ED SHRIMP CAESAR	\$16.8
GRILLED C SALAD	RIENTAL CHICKEN	\$16.4
GRILLED C SALAD	HICKEN TENDER	\$15.6
CAESAR S	ALAD	

Sandwiches

THE PRIME RIB DIPPER	\$18.0
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD WRAP	\$14.4





CLUBHOUSE GRILLE ¥	\$15.4
ORIENTAL GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD WRAP	\$14.4
NEW CRISPY CHICKEN BACON RANCH SANDWICH	\$16.0
NEW GRILLED CHICKEN BACON RANCH SANDWICH	\$13.8
NEW SWEET SPICY CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.8

Popular Items

	2 FOR \$25 (PRICE MAY VARY BY LOCATION OR SELECTION.	\$30.1
	8 OZ. TOP SIRLOIN*	\$22.8
BONELESS WINGS		\$15.6
BLACKENED CAJUN SALMON		\$21.6
BREW PUB PRETZELS BEER CHEESE DIP		\$12.0
6 OZ. TOP	SIRLOIN*	\$20.4
CHICKEN TENDERS PLATE		\$14.4
THREE CHEESE CHICKEN PENNE		\$19.0
IMPOSSIBLE CHEESEBURGER		\$15.6

Extras

a a	BASKET FRIES	\$4.8
60	SIDE LOADED MASHED POTATOES ¥	\$4.4
	SIDE CRUNCHY ONION RINGS	\$4.8
SIDE FREN	ICH ONION SOUP	\$6.0
SIDE 4-CHE	EESE MAC CHEESE ¥	\$4.4
SIDE CHICI	KEN TORTILLA SOUP	\$6.0
SIDE TOMA	ATO BASIL SOUP	\$6.0
SIDE STEA	MED BROCCOLI	\$3.4
SIDE GARL	ICKY GREEN BEANS	\$3.4

SIDE HOMESTYLE CHEESY BROCCOLI

\$4.4





ADD BREADSTICK (1)

\$1.2



Applebee's Federal Way

1801 S 320th StWA 980035413, Federal Way, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00-19:50 Tuesday 11:00-23:49 Wednesday 11:00-23:49 Thursday 11:00-23:49 Friday 11:00-00:50 Saturday 11:00-00:50 Sunday 11:00-23:49



Made with menulist.menu